
PLAN  ZAJĘĆ
Zjazd 16

Data lekcja godzina

Ś
ro

da
 0

5.
06

.2
01

9

1 15.30-16.15

2 16.15-17.00

3 17.05- 17.50

4 17.50-18.35

5 18.40-19.25

6 19.25-20.10

7 20.15-21.00

S
ob

ot
a 

08
.0

6.
20

19

1 8.00-8.45

2 8.45-9.30
3 9.35-10.20

4 10.20-11.05

5 11.25-12.10

6 12.10-12.55

7 13.00-13.45

8 13.45-14.30

9 14.35-15.20

10 15.20-16.05

N
ie

dz
ie

la
 0

9.
06

.2
01

9

1 8.00-8.45

x

2 8.45-9.30

3 9.35-10.20

4 10.20-11.05

5 11.25-12.10

6 12.10-12.55

x

7 13.00-13.45
8 13.45-14.30

9 14.35-15.20

10 15.20-16.05

T.ADMINISTRACJI   
sem.II

M.Porada- Jańska    
Pracownia administracji    

sala 1

            W.Letka                  
Podstawy prawa pracy  sala 

1

         W.Letka                 
Podstawy prawa pracy     

sala 1

        W.Letka        Podstawy 
prawa administracyjnego 

sala 1


